
mini Crostic Puzzle 966
That would be an "OOPS!!!"
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A. The seat of one's truest
feelings  24 
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B. Author of "In the Woods"
and "Faithful Place" 142
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C. Ride a rolling chair to the
Steel Pier there 145
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D. Bother; pester
133

 
156

 
115

 
148

 
 94 

.

E. Oscar song from Gone
with the Wind 104
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F. "The Great" king of Hawaii
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G. Accept or assume without
question  84 
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Where to buy orange
roughy, crabs, scallops,
etc.  75 
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I. Immeasurably or
incalculably small  69 
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J. Fill in the details
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K. Huge armored plant-eating
dinosaur  56 
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L. George Michael #1 smash
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M. Required equipment to
play 45's  16 
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N. Drudge; menial
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O. Aka box jellyfish
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P. And in addition
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Q. He's a hungover hit as Phil
Wenneck  19 
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